Garey Horner CC Invitational Saturday, September 07, 2019
86F Clear 68%H 6mphESE

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX Race Off :9:40 am
Male Male 4A & Under JV B S _
Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time Time
Finish Pos: 1 Team: CPS  Cistercian Prep TeamScore: 37
Top 5 Avg Time 0:19:59
1 432 Nick Tello 12 4 2 2 0:19:19 0:19:19
2 427 Stephen Lesage 9 6 4 6 0:19:22 0:38:41
3 425 Christopher Hardin 10 7 5 11 0:19:38 0:58:18
4 428 Chris Rieke 9 17 12 23 0:20:41 1:18:59
5 433 Joseph Hess 10 20 14 37 0:20:54 1:39:53
6 423 Juan Diaz 9 24 18 55 0:21:22 2:01:16
7 426 John paul Hays 9 26 20 75 0:21:27 2:22:43
8 438 Daniel Soto 11 41 0:22:27 2:45:10
9 430 Ben Shamai 11 45 0:22:47 3:07:57
10 431 KIEFER SO0 9 51 0:22:54 3:30:51
11 422 Rico Chan 9 53 0:22:57 3:53:48
12 436 Luke Rain 10 54 0:22:59 4:16:47
13 429 Stephan Salhab 12 57 0:23:08 4:39:55
14 424 David Doward 11 59 0:23:24 5:03:18
15 435 Evan O'Suilleabhain 11 78 0:25:04 5:28:22
Finish Pos: 2 Team: CRD Cristo Rey Dallas TeamScore: 57
Top 5 Avg Time 0:20:24
1 461 Adrian Vidales 10 2 1 1 0:18:48 0:18:48
2 444 Eduardo De la Cruz 12 5 3 4 0:19:21 0:38:09
3 454 Hector Ruiz 9 19 13 17 0:20:54 0:59:03
4 439 Simon Astran 11 25 19 36 0:21:26 1:20:30
5 446 Melvin Hernandez 11 27 21 57 0:21:32 1:42:02
6 449 Francisco Miranda 9 28 22 79 0:21:34 2:03:36
7 448 Alexis Matehuala 9 30 24 103 0:21:36 2:25:12
8 440 Alexsander Benitez 12 33 0:21:58 2:47:10
9 459 Christian Vega 11 35 0:22:01 3:09:11
10 450 Eric Murillo 11 37 0:22:18 3:31:30
11 452 Esteban Reyna 9 39 0:22:23 3:53:53
12 455 Edward Silva 10 40 0:22:26 4:16:19
13 441 Xavier Boykin 12 52 0:22:55 4:39:14
14 447 Adan Luna 12 65 0:23:37 5:02:51
15 460 Eduardo Velazquez 9 68 0:23:44 5:26:35
16 442 Jorge Castillo 12 82 0:25:22 5:51:57
17 453 Uriel Rodriguez 12 83 0:25:43 6:17:40
18 443 Fernando Cruz 12 109 0:30:52 6:48:32
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474
482
480
483
481
478
477
484
476
475
485
479

555
566
561
563
551
553
565
560

574
568
575
579
581
572
580
571
570
577
573
578
569

3 Team:

Carson
Harry
Andrew
Liam
William
Tyler
Caleb
Noah
Elic
Brendan
Ben
Grant

4 Team:

Tony
Ethan
Grant
Jefferson
John
Luke
Connor
Nathan

DACS Dallas Covenant

Peters
Rowland
Morgan
Thomas
Orr

Long
Hook
Thomason
Gum
Short
Tkach
Mobley

12
9
9

11
9
9
9
9

11

11

11
9

12
14
16
23
29
36
43
44
58
67
81
98

PAEP Parish Episcopal

Johri
Weinger
Phillips
Ratliff Jr.
Buttles
Hanft
Smith
Moon

11

9
12
11
12
11
10
10

8
22
31
38
46
76

115
130

5 Team: LUNA Uplift Luna Prep

Christopher
Julian
Joseph
Jesus
Tristen
Jordan
Corin

BJ
Armando
Enrique
Julian
Roberto
Juan

Ramos
Esqueda
Ramos
Segovia
Todd
Meza
Soto
Medina
Medina
Sanchez
Meza
Sanchez
Herrera

10
11
10
12
11
11
10
12

9
10

9
12

9

11
21
48
61
86
99
112
117
125
127
128
129
131

11
17
23
27
29

16
25
28
30
44
59

15
32
35
46
51
57

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:20:16
17 0:20:34
28 0:20:41
45 0:21:14
68 0:21:36
95 0:22:16
124 0:22:38
0:22:39
0:23:16
0:23:42
0:25:18
0:28:20
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
6 0:19:42
22 0:21:09
47 0:21:41
75 0:22:22
105 0:22:48
149 0:24:45
208 0:32:36
0:38:21
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
7 0:20:12
22 0:20:55
54 0:22:52
89 0:23:30
135 0:26:06
186 0:28:22
243 0:31:57
0:33:17
0:35:29
0:36:13
0:36:37
0:38:01
0:39:54

68

0:20:52
0:20:16
0:40:50
1.01:31
1.22:45
1:44:20
2:06:37
2:29:14
2:51:53
3:15:09
3:38:51
4:04:09
4:32:29

105

0:21:32
0:19:42
0:40:51
1.02:32
1:24:54
1:47:42
2:12:28
2:45:03
3:23:24

135

0:22:43
0:20:12
0:41.06
1.03:58
1:27:28
1:53:34
2:21:55
2:53:52
3:27:09
4:02:38
4:38:51
5:15:28
5:53:29
6:33:23
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539
538
532
531
536
537
534
540
530
529

473
468
470
472
471
466
469
467

585
583
587
582
588

413
417
416
412
414

520
518
514
519
522

401
404
403
405

6 Team:

Jonathan
Joshua
Olaf

Siyuan
Messay
Jahmil

Amit
Christopher
Adam
Jeremy

ILG

International Leadership - G TeamScore:

Solorzano
Lopez
Jaramillo
He
Solomon
Stewart
Kumar

Washington

Hadiy
Garcia

10
10
11
11

9
10
11
10
10
10

7 Team: CART Dallas Carter

Jalen
Sidney
Ricky
Waltor
Addarin
Cameron
Trevon
Kourtland

8 Team:

Caleb
Josh
Jonathan
Alex
Luke

9 Team:

Ronald
Joaquin
Luke
Jackson
Brody

10 Team:

Johnny
Decoran
Faraja
Relvin
Jacwi

O Team:

Nathan
Manse
Jack
Thomas

47
50
55
64
69
72
73
77
79
89

Williams 12 34
Hudson 12 66
Morris 12 74
Taylor 12 107
Scott 11 108
Bishop 12 120
McGilbra 12 122
Freeman 10 123
THWI Winston
Griffin 9 15
Brylowski 9 63
Reph 10 94
Bentley 9 118
Spears 9 119
DABL Bishop Lynch
Johnston 9 70
Rubio 9 84
Ormsbee 10 87
Gamble 9 90
Kaske 9 116
LGP  Dallas Pinkston
Rockmore 9 92
Jackson 11 101
Aliance 11 103
Kelly 9 110
Westbrook 10 113
BENB Benbrook
Chase 10 49
Jones 10 56
Hatcher 9 85
Powell 10 104

31
33
34
37
39
41
42

26
38
43
54
55
63
64

10
36
50
61
62

40
45
47
48
60

49
52
53
56
58

Top 5 Avg Time

31 0:22:52
64 0:22:53
98 0:23:01
135 0:23:34
174 0:23:53
215 0:24:01
257 0:24:06
0:25:02
0:25:08
0:26:14
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
26 0:21:58
64 0:23:37
107 0:24:37
161 0:30:42
216 0:30:43
279 0:34:17
343 0:35:08
0:35:19
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
10 0:20:38
46 0:23:33
96 0:27:17
157 0:33:26
219 0:33:54
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
40 0:24:00
85 0:25:58
132 0:26:06
180 0:26:15
240 0:32:49
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
49 0:27:06
101 0:29:05
154 0:29:55
210 0:31:49
268 0:32:08
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:22:52
0:23:07
0:26:03
0:30:05

174

0:23:15
0:22:52
0:45:45
1.08:46
1:32:20
1:56:13
2:20:14
2:44:20
3:09:22
3:34:30
4:00:44

216

0:26:20
0:21:58
0:45:36
1:10:13
1:40:55
2:11:38
2:45:55
3:21.03
3:56:22

219

0:27:46
0:20:38
0:44:11
1:11:29
1:44:54
2:18:49

240

0:27.01
0:24:00
0:49:58
1:16:04
1:42:19
2:15:07

268

0:30:.01
0:27.06
0:56:11
1:26:06
1.57:55
2:30:04

999

0:25:32
0:22:52
0:45:59
1:12:02
1:42:07
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1
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Finish Pos:
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464
463
465

544
542
545
543

496
498
499
497

512
507
511
513

526
523
525
528

420
421
419

406
408

495
488

546

0 Team:

Angel
Sanuel
Kevin
Ory

0 Team:

Jasper
lan

Ford
Jackson

0 Team:

Johnny
Miguel
Alejandro
Rodrigo

0 Team:

Tahj
Chason
Oliver
Devonte

0 Team:

William
Erik
Irving
Brayan

O Team:

Quincy
John
John

O Team:

William
Ricky

0 Team:

Saul
Joban

O Team:

Giovany

CRFW Cristo Rey Fort Worth

Garcia 10 3
Jordan 10 13
Gonzalez 9 60
Yelverton 10 71

DALU Lutheran

Day 9 80
Percy 12 100
Yardell 9 106
Aills 9 124

DHUT Dallas Hutchins

Ferral 10 75
Gutierrez 11 111
Lopez 9 121
Gonzalez 10 126

JAMA Dallas Madison

Powell 11 1
Britt 11 10
Noria 11 62
Woodson 12 93

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Srader 11 91
Delgado 10 97
Ramirez 10 102
Ulloa 11 105

DACA Cambridge Of Dallas

Hosler 12 9
Pool 9 18
Frank 12 95

DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

Davidson 9 96
Scott 9 114
HILL  Dallas Hillcrest
Rodriguez 10 32
Hernadez 11 42

NODA North Dallas

Aguado 9 88

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:10
0:20:30
0:23:27
0:24:00

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:25:13
0:29:04
0:30:29
0:35:23

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:24:39
0:31:54
0:34:19
0:35:31

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:18:46
0:20:08
0:23:30
0:27:11

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:26:59
0:28:18
0:29:33
0:30:22

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:19:49
0:20:45
0:27:34

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:27:39
0:32:26

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:21:44
0:22:33

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:26:09

999

0:21:47
0:19:10
0:39:41
1.03:07
1.27.07

999

0:30:02
0:25:13
0:54:18
1:24:46
2:00:09

999

0:31:36
0:24:39
0:56:33
1:30:52
2:06:23

999

0:22:24
0:18:46
0:38:53
1.02:24
1:29:35

999

0:28:48
0:26:59
0:55:17
1:24:50
1:55:12

999

0:22:43
0:19:49
0:40:35
1.08:09

999
0:30:02
0:27:39
1:00:04
999
0:22:.08
0:21:44
0:44:16
999
0:26:09
0:26:09



